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Settore Nuoto

ITALIANA
NUOTO

Comitato Regionale Ligure

Campionato Regionale Assoluto Vasca Lunga
Genova 15-16-17 Luglio 2022

Gara

50 Stile Libero F

50 Stile Libero M

100 Stile Liber F

100 Stile Liberr M

200 Stile Libero

Atleta

FRIZZOTTI MATILDE
D'ALESSANDRO GIULIA
VIACAVA GIULIA JANA
BALZI GIADA

MACCIO' FABIANA
POLVERINI SARA
ZACCAGNO GIORGIA
VOLPONI MARIA CARLA

STRASIA MATTIA
Vagge Mauro
ZORIN MIKHAIL
LANDI MARCO
Negrello Tommaso
MIROTTA GABRIELE
FREGOSI MATTIA
Osimani Davide

D'ALESSANDRO GIULIA
TERLIZZI LUDOVICA
MACCIO' FABIANA
FRIZZOTTI MATILDE
VOLPONI MARIA CARLA
AGAZZI EMMA

VALLE VALENTINA
BALZI GIADA

Vagge Mauro

STRASIA MATTIA
FREGOSI MATTIA
Negrello Tommaso
TORQUATI TOMMASO
MIROTTA GABRIELE
GIUFFRIDA EMANUELE
FARNE' FILIPPO

DI GROTTOLE CAROLINA
TERLIZZI LUDOVICA
MENCHINI IRIS

AnnoN Societa

2006 Chiavari Nuoto

2001 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2006 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2004 Rari Nantes Spezia

2005 Aragno Rivarolesi

2007 Andrea Doria

2008 Rari Nantes Spezia

2005 Lavagna 90

2005 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
2002 Lavagna 90

1998 Rari Nantes Spezia

2004 Andrea Doria

2003 Lavagna 90

2005 Idea Sport ssd

2005 Rari Nantes Spezia

2002 Lavagna 90

2001 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2007 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2005 Aragno Rivarolesi

2006 Chiavari Nuoto

2005 Lavagna 90

2007 Lavagna 90

2005 Idea Sport ssd

2004 Rari Nantes Spezia

2002 Lavagna 90

2005 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

2005 Rari Nantes Spezia

2003 Lavagna 90

2005 Andrea Doria

2005 Idea Sport ssd

2004 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2006 Telemedico Sportiva Sturla

2005 Rari Nantes Spezia

2007 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2003 Rari Nantes Spezia

CN 18/07/2022

Tempo

2731
2737
2742
2773
2783
2795
2797
2802

2393
2435
2437
2472
2487
2499
2502
2512

5883
5941
5967
5998
10055
10066
10106
10117

5228
5260
5301
5432
5446
5508
5509
5558

20787
20827
20902




Federazione Italiana Nuoto

00 N OO B~ W N 00 N O U B W N 00 N O B~ W N 00 N O U B W N 00 N O BN

00 N O Ll A W N

200 Stile Liberr M

400 Stile Liber F

400 Stile Liberr M

800 Stile Liber F

800 Stile Liberr M

FONTANA ESTER
SURIANO LISA
GHIBELLINI FEDERICA
AGAZZI EMMA
FRIZZOTTI MATILDE

RINALDI FILIPPO
Negrello Tommaso
FREGOSI MATTIA

Vagge Mauro
ZACCAGNO SAMUELE
STRASIA MATTIA
GIUFFRIDA EMANUELE
DAMONTE COLA DAVIDE

TERLIZZI LUDOVICA
MENCHINI IRIS

CALLO SOFIE

FONTANA ESTER

DI GROTTOLE CAROLINA
CELIBERTI RACHELE
NERI DANIA

GHIBELLINI FEDERICA

RINALDI FILIPPO
DAMONTE COLA DAVIDE
Negrello Tommaso
ZACCAGNO SAMUELE
FREGOSI MATTIA
GHETTINI FRANCESCO
ZUNINO EMANUELE

ZANINI ANDREA ENZO BRUNC

MENCHINI IRIS
TERLIZZI LUDOVICA
CALLO SOFIE
FONTANA ESTER
ALVAREZ ETIZIANA
NERI DANIA
CHIESA SOFIA
GNECCO MIRIAM

RINALDI FILIPPO
Negrello Tommaso
GHETTINI FRANCESCO
DAMONTE COLA DAVIDE
ZACCAGNO SAMUELE
RICCIARDI NICCOLO'
ZUNINO EMANUELE
FORMENTINI SAMUELE

Settore Nuoto

2004 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2005 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2004 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

2007 Lavagna 90

2006 Chiavari Nuoto

2003 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2003 Lavagna 90

2005 Rari Nantes Spezia

2002 Lavagna 90

2004 Rari Nantes Spezia

2005 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

2004 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2005 Rari Nantes Arenzano

2007 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2003 Rari Nantes Spezia

2001 Rari Nantes Spezia

2004 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2005 Rari Nantes Spezia

2004 ldea Sport ssd

2003 Andrea Doria

2004 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

2003 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2005 Rari Nantes Arenzano

2003 Lavagna 90

2004 Rari Nantes Spezia

2005 Rari Nantes Spezia

1996 Rari Nantes Spezia

2007 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2006 Amatori Nuoto Savona

2003 Rari Nantes Spezia

2007 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2001 Rari Nantes Spezia

2004 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2005 Lavagna 90

2003 Andrea Doria

2006 Lavagna 90

2008 Lavagna 90

2003 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2003 Lavagna 90

1996 Rari Nantes Spezia

2005 Rari Nantes Arenzano

2004 Rari Nantes Spezia

2003 Rari Nantes Spezia

2007 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2007 Lavagna 90

CN 18/07/2022

Comitato Regionale Ligure

21021
21208
21209
21232
21234

15525
15564
15565
15589
15753
15833
15905
20066

42459
42600
42687
43115
43233
43510
43694
43728

40238
40424
40527
40915
41032
41531
41643
41800

90360
90535
90792
91895
92477
92985
93099
93456

82359
82509
82642
82868
83415
83962
84736
85226
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1500 Stile Libe F

1500 Stile Libe M

50 Dorso

50 Dorso

100 Dorso

100 Dorso

F

M

F

M

TERLIZZI LUDOVICA
CALLO SOFIE

NERI DANIA
CELIBERTI RACHELE
ALVAREZ ETIZIANA
MYRTAJ ANDJA
GNECCO MIRIAM
CHIESA SOFIA

RINALDI FILIPPO
Negrello Tommaso
DAMONTE COLA DAVIDE
ZACCAGNO SAMUELE
FORMENTINI SAMUELE
ZUNINO EMANUELE
SALA FILIPPO

DORCIER PIETRO

Simicich Camilla

SPADA MARGHERITA
VIACAVA GIULIA JANA
ALESSIO ASIA

Chiozza Clotilde

VOLPONI MARIA CARLA
TASSARA MARTA

LANZA GIORGIA MARTINA

FERRARI EMANUELE
CACCIAMANI RUBEN
SABATINI TAMAS
PONE FILIPPO
GNECCO GIAN MARIA
Osimani Davide

Bindi Giorgio

POLI GIOVANNI

SPADA MARGHERITA
SANTANDREA SOFIA
ZACCAGNO GIORGIA
ALESSIO ASIA

Chiozza Clotilde
TASSARA MARTA
VOLPONI MARIA CARLA
AMADEI SERENA

FERRARI EMANUELE
Bindi Giorgio
CACCIAMANI RUBEN

Settore Nuoto

2007 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2001 Rari Nantes Spezia

2003 Andrea Doria

2004 ldea Sport ssd

2005 Lavagna 90

2006 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2008 Lavagna 90

2006 Lavagna 90

2003 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2003 Lavagna 90

2005 Rari Nantes Arenzano

2004 Rari Nantes Spezia

2007 Lavagna 90

2007 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2006 ldea Sport ssd

2007 Andrea Doria

2003 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2006 Andrea Doria

2006 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2006 Andrea Doria

2008 Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd
2005 Lavagna 90

2002 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

2003 Aragno Rivarolesi

2004 Andrea Doria

2004 ldea Sport ssd

2004 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2005 Aragno Rivarolesi

2004 Lavagna 90

2002 Lavagna 90

2005 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2005 Aragno Rivarolesi

2006 Andrea Doria

2007 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2008 Rari Nantes Spezia

2006 Andrea Doria

2008 Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd
2002 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

2005 Lavagna 90

2005 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd

2004 Andrea Doria
2005 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2004 ldea Sport ssd

CN 18/07/2022

Comitato Regionale Ligure

172101
173833
175320
175502
175731
180017
182205
182767

155691
155926
162019
162524
164493
165950
170658
171840

3058
3084
3101
3108
3121
3190
3197
3215

2774
2799
2833
2853
2887
2892
2903
2945

10636
10637
10649
10674
10779
10806
10839
10841

5956
10006
10036
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200 Dorso

200 Dorso

50 Rana

50 Rana

100 Rana

F

M

F

GUSKOV MATVEI
ALESSANDRO PAOLO
SABATINI TAMAS
UBERTELLI MICHELE
GNECCO GIAN MARIA

GHIGLIOTTI CECILIA
SPADA MARGHERITA
Chiozza Clotilde
ZACCAGNO GIORGIA
NATTERO GRETA
Repetto Lisa

AMADEI SERENA
GIARRUSSO MARTINA

GUSKOV MATVEI
SAMANDI HASSEN
Bindi Giorgio
ALESSANDRO PAOLO
ZUNINO EMANUELE
CACCIAMANI RUBEN
SABATINI TAMAS
UBERTELLI MICHELE

GUARDONE ANNA LAURA

BALBIS ANNA
SANTANDREA SOFIA
Cifelli Elisa

GNECCO GIORGIA
VULPETTI LETIZIA

Caporello Chiara Maria Berna:

TREVIA MARTINA

GIORDANO LORENZO

GARBARINO FEDERICO EDOAT

TONELLI DIEGO
SCADUTO MATTIA
PANDOLFI EMANUELE
COSTA FRANCESCO
Lovati Marco
BREGANTE ALBERTO

GUARDONE ANNA LAURA

SANTANDREA SOFIA
BALBIS ANNA

Caporello Chiara Maria Bernai

ACQUARONE MARTINA
PICCO CAMILLA
GNECCO GIORGIA
TREVIA MARTINA

Settore Nuoto

2007 Andrea Doria

2006 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2004 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2006 Andrea Doria

2004 Lavagna 90

2007 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2006 Andrea Doria

2008 Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd
2008 Rari Nantes Spezia

2008 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2008 Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd
2005 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2008 Lavagna 90

2007 Andrea Doria

2004 Rapallo Nuoto ssd

2005 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2006 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2007 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2004 ldea Sport ssd

2004 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2006 Andrea Doria

2002 Idea Sport ssd

2009 Idea Sport ssd

2007 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2005 Rari Nantes Imperia 57

2006 Lavagna 90

2007 Amatori Nuoto Savona

2005 Lavagna 90

2005 Idea Sport ssd

2005 Rari Nantes Imperia 57

2002 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2002 Rari Nantes Spezia

2006 Andrea Doria

2005 Idea Sport ssd

2004 Amatori Nuoto Savona

2001 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2005 Lavagna 90

2002 Idea Sport ssd

2007 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2009 Idea Sport ssd

2005 Lavagna 90

2006 Rari Nantes Imperia 57

2006 Andrea Doria

2006 Lavagna 90

2005 Idea Sport ssd
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10049
10075
10177
10211
10236

22306
22354
22584
22820
22851
22965
23093

20885
20913
20944
21123
21249
21341
21379
21476

3309
3378
3417
3434
3435
3473
3491
3504

3011
3030
3054
3067
3097
3107
3109
3238

11346
11405
11515
11560
11560
11579
11599
11616
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100 Rana

200 Rana

200 Rana

50 Farfalla

50 Farfalla

100 Farfalla

M

F

M

F

M

F

TONELLI DIEGO

COSTA FRANCESCO
GIORDANO LORENZO
SCADUTO MATTIA
PANDOLFI EMANUELE
PROFUMO LUCA

Lovati Marco
MANTOVANI EDOARDO

GUARDONE ANNA LAURA
ACQUARONE MARTINA
PICCO CAMILLA

BALBIS ANNA
CARTAGENOVA SARA
GNECCO GIORGIA
MARTINI FEDERICA
VITALI GAIA

TONELLI DIEGO

COSTA FRANCESCO
SCADUTO MATTIA
PROFUMO LUCA

Lovati Marco
MANTOVANI EDOARDO

DA SILVA BENZONI LEONARD(

SOFI TOMMASO

TARZIA CLAUDIA
CAPRILE GLORIA
POLVERINI SARA
FRIZZOTTI MATILDE
Simicich Camilla
Repetto Stella
D'ALESSANDRO GIULIA
SURIANO LISA

Vagge Mauro
TORQUATI TOMMASO
GIUFFRIDA EMANUELE
D'INCA' LUCA
GARBARINO LUCA
TELAKU ALUSH
GNECCO GIAN MARIA
VERNALEONE DANIELE

POLVERINI SARA
FRIZZOTTI MATILDE
BOCCATO ASIA

Settore Nuoto

2002 Rari Nantes Spezia

2004 Amatori Nuoto Savona

2005 Rari Nantes Imperia 57

2006 Andrea Doria

2005 Idea Sport ssd

2007 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2001 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2007 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd

2002 ldea Sport ssd

2006 Rari Nantes Imperia 57

2006 Andrea Doria

2009 Idea Sport ssd

2009 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2006 Lavagna 90

2008 Rapallo Nuoto ssd

2004 ldea Sport ssd

2002 Rari Nantes Spezia

2004 Amatori Nuoto Savona

2006 Andrea Doria

2007 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2001 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2007 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2008 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2007 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd

1997 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2003 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2007 Andrea Doria

2006 Chiavari Nuoto

2003 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2009 Rapallo Nuoto ssd

2001 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2005 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd

2002 Lavagna 90

2005 Andrea Doria

2004 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2004 Aragno Rivarolesi

2004 Rapallo Nuoto ssd

2002 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2004 Lavagna 90

2005 Idea Sport ssd

2007 Andrea Doria
2006 Chiavari Nuoto
2004 Rari Nantes Spezia
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10644
10654
10793
10812
10910
10917
10945
10961

23964
24084
24222
24246
24388
24410
24431
24514

22178
22370
22666
22718
22985
23070
23218
23342

2767
2872
2881
2883
2957
2958
2976
2977

2541
2586
2592
2679
2698
2721
2739
2787

10374
10386
10388



Federazione Italiana Nuoto

00 N O B W N 00 N O B~ W N 00 N O U B W N 00O N OO B~ W N 00 N O BN

N o o A WN

100 Farfalla

200 Farfalla

200 Farfalla

200 Misti

200 Misti

M

F

M

F

M

SURIANO LISA
CAPRILE GLORIA
GHIGLIOTTI CECILIA
Repetto Stella

MOI RACHELE

RAZZETTI ENRICO
GIUFFRIDA EMANUELE
Vagge Mauro
TORQUATI TOMMASO
SAMANDI HASSEN
D'INCA' LUCA

TELAKU ALUSH
GARBARINO LUCA

BOCCATO ASIA
SURIANO LISA
MYRTAJ ANDJA
GHIGLIOTTI CECILIA
MOI RACHELE
Repetto Stella
CELIBERTI AMELIA
BEVERINI VITTORIA

GIUFFRIDA EMANUELE
SAMANDI HASSEN
TELAKU ALUSH
VERNALEONE DANIELE
TURCHINO SAMUELE
Vagge Mauro
MAKAROV ALEKSANDR
GARBARINO LUCA

SANTANDREA SOFIA
FRIZZOTTI MATILDE
MYRTAJ ANDJA
SPADA MARGHERITA
RAVASCHIO ELENA
BALBIS EMMA
MARTINI FEDERICA
Simicich Camilla

SAMANDI HASSEN
COSTA FRANCESCO
PROFUMO LUCA
KLIKEN GABRIEL
GIUFFRIDA EMANUELE
CAROZZO FILIPPO
GNECCO GIAN MARIA

Settore Nuoto

2005 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2003 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2007 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2009 Rapallo Nuoto ssd

2003 Andrea Doria

2001 Lavagna 90

2004 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2002 Lavagna 90

2005 Andrea Doria

2004 Rapallo Nuoto ssd

2004 Aragno Rivarolesi

2002 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2004 Rapallo Nuoto ssd

2004 Rari Nantes Spezia

2005 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2006 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2007 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2003 Andrea Doria

2009 Rapallo Nuoto ssd

2006 Idea Sport ssd

2007 Andrea Doria

2004 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2004 Rapallo Nuoto ssd

2002 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2005 Idea Sport ssd

2007 Andrea Doria

2002 Lavagna 90

2006 Andrea Doria

2004 Rapallo Nuoto ssd

2007 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2006 Chiavari Nuoto

2006 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2006 Andrea Doria

2004 Aragno Rivarolesi

2006 Idea Sport ssd

2008 Rapallo Nuoto ssd

2003 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd

2004 Rapallo Nuoto ssd

2004 Amatori Nuoto Savona

2007 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2005 Rapallo Nuoto ssd

2004 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2006 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2004 Lavagna 90
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10455
10541
10555
10593
10625

5540
5612
5624
5645
5722
5881
5888
5902

22012
22034
22053
22225
22379
22390
22476
22555

20544
20593
21091
21125
21316
21444
21569
21581

22446
22771
22858
22950
22964
22973
23042
23074

20997
21349
21431
21505
21507
21664
21788
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400 Misti

400 Misti

F

M

FERRANDO NICOLO'

GHIGLIOTTI CECILIA
RAVASCHIO ELENA
MYRTAJ ANDJA
GNECCO MIRIAM
BALBIS EMMA
MARTINI FEDERICA
PESSAGNO LUDOVICA
SHTETO GRETA

SAMANDI HASSEN
PROFUMO LUCA

COSTA FRANCESCO

KLIKEN GABRIEL

GNECCO GIAN MARIA
FORMENTINI SAMUELE
PONTANARI JOEL

BARBARO GREGORIO FLAVIO

Settore Nuoto

2005 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd

2007 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2004 Aragno Rivarolesi

2006 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2008 Lavagna 90

2006 Idea Sport ssd

2008 Rapallo Nuoto ssd

2008 Lavagna 90

2005 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano

2004 Rapallo Nuoto ssd

2007 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2004 Amatori Nuoto Savona

2005 Rapallo Nuoto ssd

2004 Lavagna 90

2007 Lavagna 90

2006 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
2008 Andrea Doria

CN 18/07/2022
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21822

50853
51299
51387
51418
51828
51949
52057
52060

43407
44239
44672
44772
45030
45689
50691
50693



